
ALMA Observing Activity from 2024-08-05T17:59:00 to 2024-08-12T18:00:00
QA0 pass executions

2024-08-12
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

16:56:26 17:50:39 2023.1.00884.S ngc4321_b_07_7M Cloud-Scale CO excitation drivers in
nearby galaxies targeted with JWST

den Brok NA 7-m 7

16:54:29 17:46:24 2023.1.01379.S J1109237_a_06_TM1 Is accretion in planet-forming disks
governed by magnetic winds?

Tabone EU 12-m 6

15:57:56 16:44:09 2023.1.00905.S G309.176_b_03_7M HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA 7-m 3

15:15:36 16:43:39 2023.1.00835.S AzTEC-15_a_07_TM1 Ultradeep [CII] observations of
rotating gas disks at z=4.5

Lelli EU 12-m 7

15:13:25 16:40:51 2023.1.01643.S OMC2_a_07_TP Estimating the cosmic-ray ionisation
rate across OMC-2 and OMC-3

Socci EU Total Power 7

14:36:21 15:15:31 2023.1.00196.S zetGem_a_06_TM1 The circumstellar envelopes of
Cepheids and their impact on the PL
relation at the JWST and ELT era

Kaminski EU 12-m 6

13:04:28 14:25:54 2023.1.01430.S MMS_1_a_08_TM1 Revealing internal structure and
physical condition of the extremely
young protostellar jets

Takahashi EA 12-m 8

10:51:06 12:28:18 2023.1.00225.S L1521F_a_07_TP Tracing evolution of dense core
nucleus in ortho-H2D+

Tokuda EA Total Power 7

10:48:21 12:20:26 2023.1.00336.S JADES-GS_a_07_TM1 Origins of Oxygen: ALMA probing
chemical enrichment of the first stars

Witstok EU 12-m 7

08:08:00 09:05:53 2023.1.01619.S GS30274_a_07_TM1 Mining the ALMA Archive: Resolved
High-z Schmidt-Kennicutt for Cheap

Sharon OTHER 12-m 7

06:24:34 07:18:32 2023.1.00448.S 000317.7_a_04_TM1 An ALMA CO survey of quasars at
z~0.5: testing the compaction-driven
black hole and galaxy growth model

Li NA 12-m 4

05:25:18 06:24:28 2023.1.00942.S NGC6926_a_08_TM1 The most obscured AGN revealed by
the 448 GHz water transition

Pereira Santaella EU 12-m 8

01:46:56 03:53:11 2023.1.00607.S cloude_b_a_07_TM1 A Census of Magnetic Fields inside
Massive Dense Cores in the Central
Molecular Zone

Zhang NA 12-m 7

00:39:41 01:22:58 2023.1.00615.S H-MM1_a_07_TP Structure and kinematics of the
complete freeze-out zone in a
prestellar core

Vastel EU Total Power 7

2024-08-11
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:35:36 01:39:06 2023.1.00607.S cloude_b_a_07_TM1 A Census of Magnetic Fields inside
Massive Dense Cores in the Central
Molecular Zone

Zhang NA 12-m 7

20:42:34 21:32:47 2023.1.00882.S Spiderwe_a_01_TM1 Physics of the cold circumgalactic
medium in the Spiderweb: new high-z
science with ALMA Band-1

Emonts NA 12-m 1

19:57:18 21:55:13 2023.1.00161.S herbs199_a_09_7M A Comprehensive [CII] Survey of
Herschel-Selected Starbursts at z=1-2

Riechers EU 7-m 9

19:32:36 20:41:09 2023.1.00882.S Spiderwe_a_01_TM1 Physics of the cold circumgalactic
medium in the Spiderweb: new high-z
science with ALMA Band-1

Emonts NA 12-m 1

17:37:55 18:07:55 2023.1.01149.S CS_Cha_a_06_TM2 INSECT: Investigating the NaScent
Environment of Cirumbinary planeTs

Pinilla EU 12-m 6

16:26:14 17:37:51 2023.1.01281.S G09.8380_a_05_TM1 Exploring early chemical enrichment
with fluorine from WR stars

Tsujita EA 12-m 5

16:06:15 16:26:00 2023.1.01619.S HATLAS_J_a_07_TM1 Mining the ALMA Archive: Resolved
High-z Schmidt-Kennicutt for Cheap

Sharon OTHER 12-m 7

15:38:56 17:39:11 2023.1.00299.S PJ0846_a_09_7M Resolved Multi-J CO/[CI] study of a
strongly lensed, Planck-selected z =
2.66 dusty protocluster of at least 9
DSFGs

Foo NA 7-m 9

14:22:27 15:44:18 2023.1.01430.S MMS_1_a_08_TM1 Revealing internal structure and
physical condition of the extremely
young protostellar jets

Takahashi EA 12-m 8



14:12:03 15:07:19 2023.1.00536.S LMCGMC_1_h_06_7M The ACA ORdinary Cloud Study of
the Large Magellanic Cloud

Rosolowsky NA 7-m 6

13:13:16 13:56:35 2021.1.00182.S IRAS_080_a_09_TM1 High-Speed Outflows and Dusty Disks
during the AGB to PN Transition

Sahai NA 12-m 9

12:27:57 13:02:00 2022.1.00225.S HOPS-303_a_07_TM2 The Origins of Protostellar Multiplicity:
Searching for Massive, Gravitationally
Unstable Disks

Tobin NA 12-m 7

10:26:37 12:02:04 2023.1.00634.S Tau04202_a_07_TM1 Chemical effects of mm-sized grain
settling in edge-on protoplanetary
disks

Qi NA 12-m 7

10:15:26 12:21:07 2023.1.00225.S L1521F_a_07_7M Tracing evolution of dense core
nucleus in ortho-H2D+

Tokuda EA 7-m 7

07:45:15 09:01:27 2023.1.01520.S 0001.1_a_04_TM1 Constraining the dust SEDs of highly
obscured strongly star-forming
galaxies

Dudzeviciute EU 12-m 4

06:52:27 08:52:29 2023.1.00161.S helms44x_a_10_7M A Comprehensive [CII] Survey of
Herschel-Selected Starbursts at z=1-2

Riechers EU 7-m 10

06:27:38 07:45:08 2023.1.01520.S 0001.1_a_04_TM1 Constraining the dust SEDs of highly
obscured strongly star-forming
galaxies

Dudzeviciute EU 12-m 4

05:28:16 06:27:31 2023.1.00942.S NGC6926_a_08_TM1 The most obscured AGN revealed by
the 448 GHz water transition

Pereira Santaella EU 12-m 8

04:37:52 05:27:50 2023.1.00448.S 220900.4_a_04_TM1 An ALMA CO survey of quasars at
z~0.5: testing the compaction-driven
black hole and galaxy growth model

Li NA 12-m 4

04:29:43 06:33:30 2023.1.00499.S IIZw096_a_10_7M Studying CO SLEDs of local LIRGs at
100 pc resolution

Barcos-Munoz NA 7-m 10

02:18:28 04:00:06 2023.1.00615.S H-MM1_a_07_TP Structure and kinematics of the
complete freeze-out zone in a
prestellar core

Vastel EU Total Power 7

01:59:52 04:06:27 2023.1.00607.S cloude_b_a_07_TM1 A Census of Magnetic Fields inside
Massive Dense Cores in the Central
Molecular Zone

Zhang NA 12-m 7

01:22:53 03:27:03 2023.1.00360.L G18.89-0_a_07_7M UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA 7-m 7

00:32:12 02:18:24 2023.1.00615.S H-MM1_a_07_TP Structure and kinematics of the
complete freeze-out zone in a
prestellar core

Vastel EU Total Power 7

2024-08-10
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:56:18 01:59:48 2023.1.00607.S cloude_b_a_07_TM1 A Census of Magnetic Fields inside
Massive Dense Cores in the Central
Molecular Zone

Zhang NA 12-m 7

23:27:43 23:51:28 2022.1.01433.T GRB_2408_b_03_TM1 Gamma-ray Burst Physics with ALMA:
Direct Implications for the Explosions
and Progenitors

Laskar EU 12-m 3

23:05:54 00:18:34 2023.1.00905.S G329.398_b_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

23:03:26 23:27:28 2023.A.00038.T T_CrB_a_07_TM1 Pre- and Post-Burst Observations of
the recurring Nova T CrB

Sala EU 12-m 7

22:55:35 00:10:15 2023.1.01515.S DHNb72_a_07_7M Detailed observations of the
magnetically intertwined Double Helix
Nebula in the Galactic Center

Enokiya EA 7-m 7

22:09:42 23:04:56 2023.1.00026.S NGC4501_a_06_TP Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA Total Power 6

21:58:57 22:16:05 2023.A.00038.T T_CrB_a_04_TM1 Pre- and Post-Burst Observations of
the recurring Nova T CrB

Sala EU 12-m 4

21:25:03 21:42:13 2023.A.00038.T T_CrB_a_06_TM1 Pre- and Post-Burst Observations of
the recurring Nova T CrB

Sala EU 12-m 6

21:08:57 21:24:55 2023.A.00038.T T_CrB_a_03_TM1 Pre- and Post-Burst Observations of
the recurring Nova T CrB

Sala EU 12-m 3

20:00:54 21:45:56 2023.1.00884.S ngc4535_b_07_7M Cloud-Scale CO excitation drivers in
nearby galaxies targeted with JWST

den Brok NA 7-m 7

17:50:12 18:58:32 2023.1.00882.S Spiderwe_a_01_TM1 Physics of the cold circumgalactic
medium in the Spiderweb: new high-z
science with ALMA Band-1

Emonts NA 12-m 1

17:43:17 19:46:49 2023.1.00908.S IRC+1021_a_07_7M Testing grain alignment of Andersson NA 7-m 7



carbonaceous envelope of an AGB
star IRC+10216

16:36:53 17:45:07 2023.1.00882.S Spiderwe_a_01_TM1 Physics of the cold circumgalactic
medium in the Spiderweb: new high-z
science with ALMA Band-1

Emonts NA 12-m 1

15:42:16 16:34:25 2023.1.00052.S Region2_a_03_TP The effect of the massive stellar
feedback across the Carina Nebula
Complex

Rebolledo NA Total Power 3

15:39:13 17:43:13 2023.1.00908.S IRC+1021_a_07_7M Testing grain alignment of
carbonaceous envelope of an AGB
star IRC+10216

Andersson NA 7-m 7

15:27:50 16:35:59 2023.1.00882.S Spiderwe_a_01_TM1 Physics of the cold circumgalactic
medium in the Spiderweb: new high-z
science with ALMA Band-1

Emonts NA 12-m 1

13:38:15 14:28:39 2023.1.00455.S Cluster0_f_06_7M How low-mass-star clusters disperse
their natal clouds in the Orion A tail.

He CL 7-m 6

12:38:53 14:19:15 2021.1.00182.S IRAS_065_a_09_TM1 High-Speed Outflows and Dusty Disks
during the AGB to PN Transition

Sahai NA 12-m 9

10:57:36 12:16:34 2021.1.00849.S Io_c_08_TM1 Isotopes as a Window into the Long-
Term History of Tidal Heating at Io

de Kleer NA 12-m 8

08:29:22 09:45:42 2023.1.01520.S 0001.1_a_04_TM1 Constraining the dust SEDs of highly
obscured strongly star-forming
galaxies

Dudzeviciute EU 12-m 4

05:50:09 07:29:07 2023.1.00556.S ADF22.A3_a_08_TM1 Resolving the growth of massive
galaxies in cosmic web filaments

Umehata EA 12-m 8

05:22:34 07:26:44 2023.1.00750.S HerBS-28_a_09_7M Hii gas at Cosmic Noon: An ACA
survey of OIII at z = 2.5 to 5

Bakx EU 7-m 9

2024-08-09
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

19:30:12 19:53:52 2022.1.01433.T GRB_2408_a_03_TM1 Gamma-ray Burst Physics with ALMA:
Direct Implications for the Explosions
and Progenitors

Laskar EU 12-m 3

19:00:57 19:20:22 2022.1.01203.S H289.908_a_03_TM1 The Initial Conditions for Massive Star
Formation in inner and outer Galaxy

Mardones CL 12-m 3

16:59:52 19:00:01 2023.1.00299.S PJ0846_a_09_7M Resolved Multi-J CO/[CI] study of a
strongly lensed, Planck-selected z =
2.66 dusty protocluster of at least 9
DSFGs

Foo NA 7-m 9

14:58:48 16:59:38 2023.1.00299.S PJ0846_a_09_7M Resolved Multi-J CO/[CI] study of a
strongly lensed, Planck-selected z =
2.66 dusty protocluster of at least 9
DSFGs

Foo NA 7-m 9

14:49:49 15:49:23 2023.1.01393.S HOPS373_a_05_TM1 Water deuteration in solar-type
protostars: an effect of environment?

Coutens EU 12-m 5

13:51:05 14:49:23 2023.1.01393.S HOPS373_a_05_TM1 Water deuteration in solar-type
protostars: an effect of environment?

Coutens EU 12-m 5

13:42:52 14:33:24 2023.1.01643.S OMC2_a_07_TP Estimating the cosmic-ray ionisation
rate across OMC-2 and OMC-3

Socci EU Total Power 7

13:42:01 14:33:03 2023.1.00455.S Cluster0_d_06_7M How low-mass-star clusters disperse
their natal clouds in the Orion A tail.

He CL 7-m 6

11:02:06 12:36:50 2023.1.01354.S SPT0436-_a_08_TM1 Investigating the dynamical evolution
of DSFGs

Amvrosiadis EU 12-m 8

09:34:40 11:45:59 2023.1.00499.S III_Zw_0_a_10_7M Studying CO SLEDs of local LIRGs at
100 pc resolution

Barcos-Munoz NA 7-m 10

09:18:32 10:54:03 2023.1.01354.S SPT0436-_a_08_TM1 Investigating the dynamical evolution
of DSFGs

Amvrosiadis EU 12-m 8

08:41:24 09:14:58 2023.1.01576.S N12A_b_06_7M Oxygen enrichment in the Small
Magellanic Cloud

Gong EU 7-m 6

08:21:39 09:09:53 2023.1.01520.S 0001.1_a_04_TM1 Constraining the dust SEDs of highly
obscured strongly star-forming
galaxies

Dudzeviciute EU 12-m 4

07:29:20 08:22:33 2023.1.00322.S HERBS55_a_05_7M Water BEARS Urquhart EU 7-m 5

07:04:38 08:21:32 2023.1.01520.S 0001.1_a_04_TM1 Constraining the dust SEDs of highly
obscured strongly star-forming
galaxies

Dudzeviciute EU 12-m 4

06:13:29 06:54:16 2023.1.00852.S J2219+01_a_04_TM1 Understanding the Excitation of
Molecular Gas in the Quasar-

Li EU 12-m 4



Starburst Systems at z>6

04:34:38 06:13:25 2023.1.00556.S ADF22.A3_a_08_TM1 Resolving the growth of massive
galaxies in cosmic web filaments

Umehata EA 12-m 8

03:56:20 04:33:37 2023.1.00360.L G08.710._a_07_TP UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA Total Power 7

03:45:57 04:32:20 2023.1.00556.S ADF22.A3_a_08_TM1 Resolving the growth of massive
galaxies in cosmic web filaments

Umehata EA 12-m 8

02:33:04 03:32:07 2023.1.01453.S W31_b_03_TM1 A Pathfinder for a High-Precision
Galactic Isotope Survey with ALMA

Wampfler EU 12-m 3

02:14:15 03:28:21 2023.1.01515.S DHNb72_a_07_7M Detailed observations of the
magnetically intertwined Double Helix
Nebula in the Galactic Center

Enokiya EA 7-m 7

02:02:49 03:56:05 2023.1.00360.L G08.710._a_07_TP UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA Total Power 7

01:23:26 02:02:27 2023.1.00905.S G329.398_b_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

01:03:04 02:32:59 2023.1.00897.S Sz71_a_07_TM1 Disk Ionization Survey to Constrain
exoplanet Origins (DISCO)

Long NA 12-m 7

00:01:27 02:00:09 2023.1.00615.S H-MM1_a_07_7M Structure and kinematics of the
complete freeze-out zone in a
prestellar core

Vastel EU 7-m 7

2024-08-08
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:37:15 00:36:59 2023.1.01453.S W31_b_03_TM1 A Pathfinder for a High-Precision
Galactic Isotope Survey with ALMA

Wampfler EU 12-m 3

15:32:34 16:16:15 2023.1.00196.S zetGem_b_06_TM1 The circumstellar envelopes of
Cepheids and their impact on the PL
relation at the JWST and ELT era

Kaminski EU 12-m 6

15:17:41 16:13:50 2023.1.00536.S LMCGMC_1_h_06_7M The ACA ORdinary Cloud Study of
the Large Magellanic Cloud

Rosolowsky NA 7-m 6

14:48:44 15:32:29 2023.1.00196.S zetGem_b_06_TM1 The circumstellar envelopes of
Cepheids and their impact on the PL
relation at the JWST and ELT era

Kaminski EU 12-m 6

14:28:54 14:48:39 2023.1.01619.S HATLAS_J_a_07_TM1 Mining the ALMA Archive: Resolved
High-z Schmidt-Kennicutt for Cheap

Sharon OTHER 12-m 7

14:26:36 15:17:17 2023.1.00536.S LMCGMC_0_a_06_7M The ACA ORdinary Cloud Study of
the Large Magellanic Cloud

Rosolowsky NA 7-m 6

13:03:13 14:23:55 2022.1.00316.L HOPS-108_bx_07_TM1 COMPASS: Complex Organic
Molecules in Protostars with ALMA
Spectral Surveys

Jorgensen EA EU NA 12-m 7

12:58:02 13:53:50 2023.1.00536.S LMCGMC_5_a_06_7M The ACA ORdinary Cloud Study of
the Large Magellanic Cloud

Rosolowsky NA 7-m 6

11:55:32 12:44:18 2023.1.00536.S LMCGMC_3_e_06_7M The ACA ORdinary Cloud Study of
the Large Magellanic Cloud

Rosolowsky NA 7-m 6

11:48:20 12:42:25 2023.1.01196.S ESO253-0_a_06_TM2 A complete ALMA study of AGN in
Nearby Major Galaxy Mergers at
<5kpc Nuclear Separations

Treister CL 12-m 6

10:56:59 11:55:11 2023.1.00536.S LMCGMC_5_a_06_7M The ACA ORdinary Cloud Study of
the Large Magellanic Cloud

Rosolowsky NA 7-m 6

10:47:04 11:48:14 2023.1.00444.S HH_268_b_07_TM1 A Chemical Survey of Externally-
irradiated Protoplanetary Disks in
Orion

Munoz-Romero NA 12-m 7

09:30:24 10:46:59 2023.1.01520.S 0001.1_a_04_TM1 Constraining the dust SEDs of highly
obscured strongly star-forming
galaxies

Dudzeviciute EU 12-m 4

08:43:06 10:06:49 2023.1.01576.S N12A_b_06_7M Oxygen enrichment in the Small
Magellanic Cloud

Gong EU 7-m 6

08:02:37 08:53:45 2023.1.00653.S J0100+28_a_05_TM1 Metallicity and dust content in
J0100+2802, the most massive
quasar in the reionization epoch

Hashimoto EA 12-m 5

07:20:00 08:43:02 2023.1.01576.S N12A_b_06_7M Oxygen enrichment in the Small
Magellanic Cloud

Gong EU 7-m 6

06:23:38 08:02:34 2023.1.00556.S ADF22.A3_a_08_TM1 Resolving the growth of massive
galaxies in cosmic web filaments

Umehata EA 12-m 8

05:56:46 07:19:56 2023.1.01576.S N12A_b_06_7M Oxygen enrichment in the Small
Magellanic Cloud

Gong EU 7-m 6

04:30:49 06:09:51 2023.1.00556.S ADF22.A3_a_08_TM1 Resolving the growth of massive Umehata EA 12-m 8



galaxies in cosmic web filaments

03:36:06 04:45:00 2023.1.01515.S DHNb72_a_07_7M Detailed observations of the
magnetically intertwined Double Helix
Nebula in the Galactic Center

Enokiya EA 7-m 7

03:09:29 04:11:53 2023.1.01393.S SerpS-MM_a_05_TM1 Water deuteration in solar-type
protostars: an effect of environment?

Coutens EU 12-m 5

02:19:30 03:33:58 2023.1.01515.S DHNb71_a_07_7M Detailed observations of the
magnetically intertwined Double Helix
Nebula in the Galactic Center

Enokiya EA 7-m 7

02:10:42 03:21:43 2023.1.00905.S G329.398_b_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

01:52:07 02:54:58 2023.1.01393.S SerpS-MM_a_05_TM1 Water deuteration in solar-type
protostars: an effect of environment?

Coutens EU 12-m 5

00:58:00 02:10:11 2023.1.00905.S G329.460_a_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

00:33:59 01:37:23 2023.1.01393.S SerpS-MM_a_05_TM1 Water deuteration in solar-type
protostars: an effect of environment?

Coutens EU 12-m 5

00:11:34 01:26:09 2023.1.01515.S DHNb71_a_07_7M Detailed observations of the
magnetically intertwined Double Helix
Nebula in the Galactic Center

Enokiya EA 7-m 7

2024-08-07
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

13:50:15 14:38:50 2023.1.00536.S LMCGMC_0_b_06_7M The ACA ORdinary Cloud Study of
the Large Magellanic Cloud

Rosolowsky NA 7-m 6

13:28:45 14:29:26 2023.1.00698.S ESO120-0_a_03_TM1 ALMA-GECKOS: Completing the
multiphase view of gas in edge-on
galaxies for a MUSE large program

Bolatto NA 12-m 3

11:55:57 13:13:30 2023.1.00561.S HD_36917_a_06_TM1 Characterizing the protoplanetary
disks around young massive stars

Vioque NA 12-m 6

11:53:48 12:50:55 2023.1.00536.S LMCGMC_2_a_06_7M The ACA ORdinary Cloud Study of
the Large Magellanic Cloud

Rosolowsky NA 7-m 6

10:37:44 11:41:03 2023.1.00444.S HH_268_c_07_TM1 A Chemical Survey of Externally-
irradiated Protoplanetary Disks in
Orion

Munoz-Romero NA 12-m 7

07:46:00 09:05:46 2023.1.00322.S HERBS178_a_05_7M Water BEARS Urquhart EU 7-m 5

06:43:14 07:45:52 2023.1.00322.S HERBS25_a_05_7M Water BEARS Urquhart EU 7-m 5

03:03:33 04:15:59 2023.1.00905.S G329.460_a_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

02:37:34 03:19:20 2023.1.01453.S IRAS_172_b_03_TM1 A Pathfinder for a High-Precision
Galactic Isotope Survey with ALMA

Wampfler EU 12-m 3

02:03:47 03:32:01 2023.1.00905.S G329.460_a_03_7M HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA 7-m 3

01:37:29 02:50:34 2023.1.00905.S G329.460_a_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

00:34:46 01:01:18 2023.1.01149.S V853_Oph_a_06_TM2 INSECT: Investigating the NaScent
Environment of Cirumbinary planeTs

Pinilla EU 12-m 6

00:11:13 01:23:31 2023.1.00905.S G328.825_a_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

2024-08-06
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:27:06 00:51:04 2023.1.00905.S G333.164_a_03_7M HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA 7-m 3

09:39:19 11:19:17 2023.1.00444.S HH_268_a_07_TM1 A Chemical Survey of Externally-
irradiated Protoplanetary Disks in
Orion

Munoz-Romero NA 12-m 7

09:12:15 10:28:14 2023.1.01604.S J022537._a_06_7M MIGHTEE-CO: Adding molecular gas
to the resolved neutral hydrogen
across the past billion years

Ponomareva EU 7-m 6

08:17:52 09:25:38 2023.1.00991.S NGC1333-_a_03_TM1 A shocking exploration of phosphorus
astrochemistry

Bergner NA 12-m 3

07:49:15 09:12:11 2023.1.01576.S N12A_b_06_7M Oxygen enrichment in the Small
Magellanic Cloud

Gong EU 7-m 6



06:38:44 08:17:03 2023.1.00227.S IC5152_a_06_TM1 Physics of low-metallicity molecular
clouds with ALMA

Hunt EU 12-m 6

06:04:34 07:27:42 2023.1.01576.S N12A_b_06_7M Oxygen enrichment in the Small
Magellanic Cloud

Gong EU 7-m 6

04:50:53 06:00:37 2023.1.00510.S HerBS-80_a_01_TM1 B(and1)EARS: Low-J CO survey for
BEARS

Hagimoto EA 12-m 1

04:41:46 06:00:12 2023.1.01101.S NGC7319_a_03_7M ACA CO(1-0) mapping of Stephan's
Quintet

Maeda EA 7-m 3

02:38:10 04:28:26 2023.1.00169.S Elias_29_a_07_TM1 H2CO as thermometer for young
embedded disks

van 't Hoff NA 12-m 7

02:29:26 03:40:47 2023.1.00905.S G328.825_a_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

01:32:23 02:57:47 2023.1.00905.S G337.922_a_03_7M HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA 7-m 3

01:02:45 02:14:54 2023.1.00905.S G328.825_a_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

00:10:51 02:05:59 2023.1.00169.S Elias_29_a_07_TM1 H2CO as thermometer for young
embedded disks

van 't Hoff NA 12-m 7

00:06:26 01:31:53 2023.1.00905.S G333.052_a_03_7M HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA 7-m 3

2024-08-05
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:44:18 01:02:16 2023.1.00905.S G333.052_b_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

23:29:16 00:10:47 2023.1.01453.S IRAS_172_b_03_TM1 A Pathfinder for a High-Precision
Galactic Isotope Survey with ALMA

Wampfler EU 12-m 3

22:40:35 00:05:57 2023.1.00905.S G320.232_a_03_7M HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA 7-m 3


